date 01/23/2026
page 1 of 9
SERIES: AMT13A | DESCRIPTION: MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER
sameskydevices.com
ELECTRICAL
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
power supply VDD 4.5 5 5.5 V
start-up time1 200 ms

SAME SKY | SERIES: AMT13A | DESCRIPTION: MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER date 01/23/2026 | page 3 of 9
sameskydevices.com
PART NUMBER KEY
For customers that prefer a specific AMT13A configuration, please reference the custom configuration key below.
AMT13A X X - XXXX - XXXX - X
Quadrature
Resolution (PPR):
0096
0192
0200
0250
0384
0400
0500
0512
0768
0800
1000
1024
1600
2000
2048
4096
Bore Diameter:
9000 = 9 mm
9525 = 3/8’’
1000 = 10 mm
1100 = 11 mm
1200 = 12 mm
1270 = 1/2”
1300 = 13 mm
1400 = 14 mm
1500* = 15 mm
1587 = 5/8”
Orientation:
2 = Radial
3 = Axial
Base Number
Output Signals:
S = CMOS Voltage
Q = Quadrature Line Driver
AMT13A-V KITS
In order to provide maximum flexibility for our customers, the AMT13A series is provided in kit form standard.  This allows the user to implement the encoder into a range of
applications using one sku#, reducing engineering and inventory costs.  AMT13A kit includes all items shown below.
AMT13AXX-V
Orientation:
2 = Radial
3 = Axial
Output Signals:
S = CMOS Voltage
Q = Quadrature Line Driver
ORDERING GUIDE
*15 mm bore diameter option only available as custom configuration.
**Wide base not included in kits.
SHAFT ADAPTERS
9 mm 3/8 in 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 1/2 in 13 mm 14 mm
Light Blue Orange Purple Gray Yellow Green Red Blue
AMT13A ALIGNMENT TOOL* PLACEMENT TOOL ALLEN WRENCH
*Alignment Tool comes pre-installed on all AMT13A Series.
Shaft adapter is not needed
for 5/8" shaft
Mounting Base:
S = Standard
W** = Wide
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: AMT13A | DESCRIPTION: MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER date 01/23/2026 | page 4 of 9
sameskydevices.com
RESOLUTION SETTINGS
4321
(off) 0
(on)1
Example setting: 1000 PPR
DIP switch:
1 = On, 0 = Off
Resolution (PPR) Maximum RPM 1 2 3 4
4096 4000 0 0 0 0
2048 8000 0 0 1 0
2000 4000 1 0 0 0
1600 4000 0 1 0 0
1024 8000 0 0 0 1
1000 8000 1 0 1 0
800 8000 0 1 1 0
768 4000 1 1 0 0
512 8000 0 0 1 1
500 8000 1 0 0 1
400 8000 0 1 0 1
384 8000 1 1 1 0
250 8000 1 0 1 1
200 8000 0 1 1 1
192 8000 1 1 0 1
96 8000 1 1 1 1
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: AMT13A | DESCRIPTION: MODULAR INCREMENTAL ENCODER date 01/23/2026 | page 5 of 9
sameskydevices.com
ENCODER INTERFACE
CONNECTOR PINOUT
Function
# AMT13A2S AMT133AS AMT13A2Q AMT13A3Q
1  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
2  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
3  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
4 GND GND GND GND
5  N/A N/A  N/A  N/A
6 +5 V +5 V +5 V +5 V
7 N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
8 A+ A+ A+ A+
9  N/A  N/A A- A-
10 B+ B+ B+ B+
11  N/A  N/A B- B-
12  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
13  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
14  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
15  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A
16  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A